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The Card of Chili's Grill Bar Morris from Morris contains about 177 different menus and drinks. On average,
you pay for a dish / drink about $9.2.
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Chili's Grill Bar Morris Menu

fllcoholic Drinks

CORONA EXTRA

fippetizers

FRIED PICKLES $5.6
Main Courses

SMOKED BRISKET

Snacks

CHIPS SALSA

Vegetarian Dishes

STEAMED BROCCOLI

Steaks

GRILLED STEAK $16.7

Spirits

PATRON MARGARITA

Sweet

CANYON ROAD MOSCATO

Nachos

CLASSIC NACHOS $8.6

Beef

COUNTRY-FRIED STEAK $11.5

Beers

BLUE MOON

Tunch Special

LUNCH CHICKEN FAJITAS $7.0
dmerican Diner

CHICKEN CRISPERS

Burger Und Sandwiches

CRISPY $10.5

Trozen

STRAWBERRY

Add Ons

AVOCADO SLICES $1.0

White

TOASTED HEAD CHARDONNAY

fled

CANYON ROAD CABERNET SAUVIGNON

In Season

SAUZA WATERMELON MARGARITA $8.0

Hand-Crafted Cocklails

TITO'S PUNCH

Tce-Cold Beer

SAMUEL ADAMS BOSTON LAGER

Beer On Tap

SIERRA NEVADA IPA
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Freshly Made Sides

LOADED MASHED POTATOES

Soups & Side Salads

HOUSE SIDE SALAD $4.3

fresh Mex

CHILI'S 1975 SOFT TACOS $8.9
THE BOSS* $14.5
Beef Up Your Burger

CAGE-FREE FRIED EGG* $1.0

Aame-Grilled Tajitas

GRILLED CHICKEN FAJITAS

Choose Your Sauce

HOUSE BBQ

Glass Wines

Happy Hour Bar Bites |
fippetizers

BONE-IN WINGS $9.9

Carls Wings

DRY RUB

AHOHOSCHE GETRANKE

ORIGINAL

World Famous - Whole
Roasted Dungeness Crab

HALF ORDER $11.8

Ttalian {Ind Cream Ice

REGULAR

Eénhance Youwr Salad With
These Options

ADD SHRIMP

Choose { Starter, Then
Choose {In €Entree

FRESCO SALAD

Beer Menu (Must Be 21 To
Purchase)

These Types Of Dishes re
Being Served

MEAT

Non fllcoholic Drinks

COCA-COLA ZERO
SPRITE
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Pasta

CAJUN PASTA
CAJUN CHICKEN PASTA

[ ]
Pizza
MARGHERITA FLATBREAD
BUFFALO

Chicken
BONELESS WINGS
GRILLED CHICKEN

Starters

TEXAS CHEESE FRIES
LOADED BONELESS WINGS

Soft Drinks
DIET COKE
DR PEPPER

Mexican Dishes
CHICKEN ENCHILADAS
FAJITAS

Popular Ttems
SOUTHWESTERN EGGROLLS
FRESH GUACAMOLE

e
Full-On Fajitas
BLACK BEAN VEGGIE
MIX MATCH

$8.7

$9.7
$14.7

$9.9

$10.3

$8.8
$5.9

$14.7

Hand-Battered Crispers®

CRISPY HONEY-CHIPOTLE $10.5
HONEY-CHIPOTLE CRISPERS $11.5
WAFFLES ]

1/2 MARGARITA FLATBREAD $6.0
1/2 SOUTHWESTERN BLT $6.0

$35 Three-Course + ‘Ritas

2 PRESIDENTE MARGARITAS
CHOOSE 2 ENTREES

Signature
PRESIDENTE MARGARITA
EL NINO MARGARITA

Ribs & Steaks

CLASSIC SIRLOIN*
CLASSIC RIBEYE* $18.0

Wines By The Glass
CANYON ROAD CHARDONNAY
14 HANDS MERLOT

Draft Beers
DOS EQUIS LAGER
SIERRA NEVADA PALE ALE

[ ]
Chicken & Seqfood
ANCHO SALMON $15.5
SPICY SHRIMP TACOS $11.5
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Smokehouse Combos Triple Dipper

SMOKED BONE-IN BBQ CHICKEN BIG MOUTH BITES

BREAST

i HONEY-CHIPOTLE CHICKEN CRISPERS
JALAPENO-CHEDDAR SMOKED
SAUSAGE ORIGINAL CHICKEN CRISPERS

Wing Flavors Sandwiches

HONEY-CHIPOTLE CALIFORNIA TURKEY CLUB $9.5

SMOKED WINGS BONE IN ONLY BUFFALO CHICKEN RANCH $9.7
SANDWICH

. . BACON AVOCADO GRILLED

Guiltless Grille CHICKEN SANDWICH %103

MANGO-CHILE CHICKEN $10.8 BOTTOMLESS CHIPS, SOUP SALAD

6 OZ. CLASSIC SIRLOIN* WITH $12.3

GRILLED AVOCADO : Side Dishes

C 2 ént APPLEWOOD SMOKED BACON $1.0
FRIES

6 OZ. CLASSIC SIRLOIN*
1/2 ORDER OF RIBS

SWEET CORN ON THE COB
MEXICAN RICE

Share in fipp Beverages

2 HOUSE SALADS
1/2 ORDER OF TEXAS CHEESE FRIES

MANGO ICED TEA
MINUTE MAID LEMONADE
IBC ROOT BEER

Drinks

CORONA LIGHT
STRAWBERRY LEMONADE

COKE smdauy

DASANI
EL JIMADOR FRESCA

MARGARITA
Dessert CUERVO BLUE MARGARITA
MOLTEN CHOCOLATE CAKE $7.4 SPICY SAUZA JALAPENO
MARGARITA
SKILLET CHOCOLATE CHIP $6.9
COOKIE : ANGRY ORCHARD

CHEESECAKE $6.6
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87

2 BIG MOUTH BITES
2 RANCHERO CHICKEN TACOS

1/2 BACON AVOCADO GRILLED
CHICKEN SANDWICH

1/2 CALIFORNIA TURKEY CLUB

Ingredients Used
SHRIMP

BLACK BEANS

MANGO

SHRIMP

Soups

CHICKEN ENCHILADA SOUP
LOADED BAKED POTATO SOUP
SOUTHWEST CHICKEN SOUP
THE ORIGINAL CHILI

CHILI OR SOUP SALAD

Big Mouth Burgers®
OLDTIMER WITH CHEESE*
BACON BURGER*

ULTIMATE BACON BURGER*
SUNRISE BURGER*

SOUTHERN SMOKEHOUSE
BURGER*

GUACAMOLE BURGER*

Beer

BUD LIGHT
HEINEKEN
MICHELOB ULTRA

$7.0
$7.0

$7.0

$7.0

$16.7

$8.9
$10.2
$11.6
$11.4

$11.6

$9.9

STELLA ARTOIS

O'DOULS NON-ALCOHOLIC
BUDWEISER

COORS LIGHT

Salads

™ SANTA FE CRISPERS
SALAD

|E-.:- L3
é‘* “4 BONELESS BUFFALO
“e"  CHICKEN SALAD

QUESADILLA EXPLOSION SALAD
CARIBBEAN SALAD

FRESCO SIDE SALAD

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD
COLESLAW

HOUSE SALAD

Uncategorized

CRISPY CHEDDAR BITES
BOTTOMLESS TOSTADA CHIPS
SKILLET QUESO

WHITE SPINACH QUESO
AWESOME BLOSSOM PETALS
FIERY PEPPER

MARGARITA GRILLED CHICKEN
RANCHERO CHICKEN TACOS
BACON RANCH QUESADILLAS

CHIPOTLE CHICKEN FRESH MEX
BOWL

HALF ORDER OF RIBS

FULL ORDER OR MIX MATCH
CRISPY FIERY PEPPER
CRISPY BUFFALO BLEU
ROASTED STREET CORN

$10.6

$10.2

$11.0

$4.3
$10.0

$6.5
$3.8
$6.4
$7.4
$6.4

$12.0
$10.3

$10.4

$19.0
$10.5
$11.0
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ASPARAGUS GARLIC ROASTED
TOMATOES

S'MORES MOLTEN CAKE
ADD A MINI MOLTEN CAKE

BACON RANCH CHICKEN
QUESADILLAS

LUNCH DOUBLE BURGER

CHIPS FRESH GUACAMOLE
SHARE AN APP

SHARE A DESSERT
BLACKBERRY ICED TEA

CHILI'S PREMIUM BLEND COFFEE

$7.7
$2.5

$7.0

$7.0

TROPICAL SUNRISE MARGARITA
BLUEBERRY PINEAPPLE MARGARITA

DEEP EDDY WATERMELON
COOLER

DEEP EDDY TEXAS LEMONADE
PREMIUM LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
COCONUT STATE OF MIND
COPPOLA BIANCO PINOT GRIGIO
COPPOLA ROSSO RED BLEND

J. LOHR SEVEN OAKS CABERNET
SAUVIGNON

$7.0
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Chili's Grill Bar Morris

88 Gore Rd, Morris, United Opening Hours:
States
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