





https://menulist.menu 88 Gore Rd, Morris, United States +18159412005 - http://www.chilis.com/









Alcoholic Drinks

CORONA EXTRA LUNCH CHICKEN FAJITAS \$7.0

Lunch Special

Appetizers American Diner

FRIED PICKLES \$5.6 CHICKEN CRISPERS

Main Courses Burger Und Sandwiches

SMOKED BRISKET CRISPY \$10.5

Snacks Frozen

CHIPS SALSA STRAWBERRY

Vegetarian Dishes Add Ons

STEAMED BROCCOLI AVOCADO SLICES \$1.0

Steaks White

GRILLED STEAK \$16.7 TOASTED HEAD CHARDONNAY

Spirits Red

PATRÓN MARGARITA CANYON ROAD CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Sweet In Season

CANYON ROAD MOSCATO SAUZA WATERMELON MARGARITA \$8.0

Nachos Hand-Crafted Cocktails

CLASSIC NACHOS \$8.6 TITO'S PUNCH

Beef Ice-Cold Beer

COUNTRY-FRIED STEAK \$11.5 SAMUEL ADAMS BOSTON LAGER

Beers Beer On Tap

BLUE MOON SIERRA NEVADA IPA



Freshly Made Sides

LOADED MASHED POTATOES

Soups & Side Salads

HOUSE SIDE SALAD \$4.3

Fresh Mex

CHILI'S 1975 SOFT TACOS \$8.9

Between Bread

THE BOSS* \$14.5

Beef Up Your Burger

CAGE-FREE FRIED EGG* \$1.0

Flame-Grilled Fajitas

GRILLED CHICKEN FAJITAS

Choose Your Sauce

HOUSE BBO

Glass Wines

BERINGER WHITE ZINFANDEL

Happy Hour Bar Bites / Appetizers

BONE-IN WINGS \$9.9

Carl's Wings

DRY RUB

ALKOHOLISCHE GETRÄNKE

ORIGINAL

World Famous - Whole Roasted Dungeness Crab

HALF ORDER \$11.8

Italian And Cream Ice

REGULAR

Enhance Your Salad With These Options

ADD SHRIMP

Choose A Starter, Then Choose An Entree

FRESCO SALAD

Beer Menu (Must Be 21 To Purchase)

MODELO ESPECIAL

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

MEAT

Non Alcoholic Drinks

COCA-COLA ZERO

SPRITE

	A	
		1
		je V

Pasta		Hand-Battered Crispers	®	
CAJUN PASTA		CRISPY HONEY-CHIPOTLE	\$10.5	
CAJUN CHICKEN PASTA		HONEY-CHIPOTLE CRISPERS WAFFLES	\$11.5	
Pizza		\$6		
MARGHERITA FLATBREAD	\$8.7	•	40.0	
BUFFALO		1/2 MARGARITA FLATBREAD 1/2 SOUTHWESTERN BLT	\$6.0 \$6.0	
Chicken		\$35 Three-Course + 'Rita	74	
BONELESS WINGS	\$9.7	•	LO	
GRILLED CHICKEN	\$14.7	2 PRESIDENTE MARGARITAS		
		CHOOSE 2 ENTREES		
Starters		Signature		
TEXAS CHEESE FRIES				
LOADED BONELESS WINGS	\$9.9	PRESIDENTE MARGARITA EL NIÑO MARGARITA		
0.00.1		EL NINO MARGARITA		
Soft Drinks		Ribs & Steaks		
DIET COKE		CLASSIC SIRLOIN*		
DR PEPPER		CLASSIC RIBEYE*	\$18.0	
Alariaan Mishas		OLAGOIO RIBETE	Ψ10.0	
Mexican Dishes		Wines By The Glass		
CHICKEN ENCHILADAS	\$10.3	CANYON ROAD CHARDONNAY		
FAJITAS		14 HANDS MERLOT		
Popular Items				
•	**	Draft Beers		
SOUTHWESTERN EGGROLLS	\$8.8	DOS EQUIS LAGER		
FRESH GUACAMOLE \$5	\$5.9	SIERRA NEVADA PALE ALE		
Full-On Fajitas		Chiakan C Canta J		
BLACK BEAN VEGGIE	\$14.7	Chicken & Seafood		
MIX MATCH		ANCHO SALMON	\$15.5	
		SPICY SHRIMP TACOS	\$11.5	



Smokehouse Combos

SMOKED BONE-IN BBQ CHICKEN BREAST

JALAPEÑO-CHEDDAR SMOKED SAUSAGE

Wing Flavors

HONEY-CHIPOTLE

SMOKED WINGS BONE IN ONLY

Guiltless Grill®

MANGO-CHILE CHICKEN \$10.8

6 OZ. CLASSIC SIRLOIN* WITH STILLED AVOCADO \$12.3

Choose 2 Entrees

6 OZ. CLASSIC SIRLOIN*

1/2 ORDER OF RIBS

Share An App

2 HOUSE SALADS

1/2 ORDER OF TEXAS CHEESE FRIES

DASANI

Drinks



STRAWBERRY LEMONADE
COKE

Dessert

CHEESECAKE

MOLTEN CHOCOLATE CAKE \$7.4

SKILLET CHOCOLATE CHIP
COOKIE \$6.9

Triple Dipper™

BIG MOUTH BITES

HONEY-CHIPOTLE CHICKEN CRISPERS

ORIGINAL CHICKEN CRISPERS

Sandwiches

CALIFORNIA TURKEY CLUB \$9.5

BUFFALO CHICKEN RANCH \$9.7

BACON AVOCADO GRILLED
CHICKEN SANDWICH
\$10.3

BOTTOMLESS CHIPS, SOUP SALAD

Side Dishes

APPLEWOOD SMOKED BACON \$1.0

FRIES

SWEET CORN ON THE COB

MEXICAN RICE

Beverages

MANGO ICED TEA

MINUTE MAID LEMONADE

IBC ROOT BEER

CORONA LIGHT

Specialty



\$6.6

EL JIMADOR FRESCA MARGARITA

CUERVO BLUE MARGARITA

SPICY SAUZA JALAPEÑO MARGARITA

ANGRY ORCHARD

\$7			STELLA ARTOIS		
2 BIG MOU	JTH BITES	\$7.0	O'DOULS NON-ALCOHOLIC		
2 RANCHE	RO CHICKEN TACOS	\$7.0	BUDWEISER		
	N AVOCADO GRILLED SANDWICH	\$7.0	COORS LIGHT		
1/2 CALIFO	ORNIA TURKEY CLUB	\$7.0	Salads		
Ingredi	ients Used		A STATE OF THE STA	SANTA FE CRISPERS SALAD	\$10.6
SHRIMP		\$16.7	()	BONELESS BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD	\$10.2
BLACK BE	EANS		OHESADII	LA EXPLOSION SALAD	\$11.0
MANGO			CARIBBEA		\$11.0
SHRIMP			071111222	SIDE SALAD	\$4.3
				CHICKEN SALAD	\$10.0
Soups			COLESLA		Φ10.0
CHICKEN	ENCHILADA SOUP		HOUSE SALAD		
LOADED E	BAKED POTATO SOUP		HOUSE SF	ALAD	
SOUTHWE	ST CHICKEN SOUP		Uncate	aorized	
				301 12011	
THE ORIG	INAL CHILI		CRISPY CI	HEDDAR RITES	\$6.5
	INAL CHILI SOUP SALAD			HEDDAR BITES	\$6.5 \$3.8
CHILI OR S	SOUP SALAD		BOTTOML	ESS TOSTADA CHIPS	\$3.8
CHILI OR S			BOTTOML SKILLET (ESS TOSTADA CHIPS QUESO	\$3.8 \$6.4
CHILI OR S	SOUP SALAD	\$8.9	BOTTOML SKILLET Q WHITE SP	ESS TOSTADA CHIPS QUESO INACH QUESO	\$3.8 \$6.4 \$7.4
CHILI OR S	SOUP SALAD Puth Burgers® R WITH CHEESE*	\$8.9 \$10.2	BOTTOML SKILLET Q WHITE SP AWESOME	ESS TOSTADA CHIPS QUESO INACH QUESO E BLOSSOM PETALS	\$3.8 \$6.4
Big Mo OLDTIMER BACON BI	SOUP SALAD Puth Burgers® R WITH CHEESE*	•	BOTTOML SKILLET (WHITE SP AWESOME FIERY PER	ESS TOSTADA CHIPS QUESO INACH QUESO E BLOSSOM PETALS PPER	\$3.8 \$6.4 \$7.4 \$6.4
Big Mo OLDTIMER BACON BI	SOUP SALAD LEATH BURGERS R WITH CHEESES URGERS BACON BURGERS	\$10.2	BOTTOML SKILLET (WHITE SPI AWESOME FIERY PER	ESS TOSTADA CHIPS QUESO INACH QUESO E BLOSSOM PETALS PPER TA GRILLED CHICKEN	\$3.8 \$6.4 \$7.4 \$6.4
Big Mo OLDTIMER BACON BU ULTIMATE SUNRISE I	SOUP SALAD LEATH BURGERS R WITH CHEESES URGERS BACON BURGERS	\$10.2 \$11.6	BOTTOML SKILLET O WHITE SPI AWESOME FIERY PEF MARGARIT RANCHER	ESS TOSTADA CHIPS QUESO INACH QUESO E BLOSSOM PETALS PPER	\$3.8 \$6.4 \$7.4 \$6.4
CHILI OR S Big Mo OLDTIMEF BACON BU ULTIMATE SUNRISE I SOUTHER BURGER*	SOUP SALAD Futh Burgers® R WITH CHEESE* URGER* BACON BURGER* BURGER*	\$10.2 \$11.6 \$11.4	BOTTOML SKILLET OF WHITE SPICE AWESOME FIERY PER MARGARIT RANCHER BACON RA	ESS TOSTADA CHIPS QUESO INACH QUESO E BLOSSOM PETALS PPER TA GRILLED CHICKEN O CHICKEN TACOS	\$3.8 \$6.4 \$7.4 \$6.4
CHILI OR S Big Mo OLDTIMER BACON BU ULTIMATE SUNRISE I SOUTHER BURGER* GUACAMO	SOUP SALAD Futh Burgers® R WITH CHEESE* URGER* BACON BURGER* BURGER* N SMOKEHOUSE	\$10.2 \$11.6 \$11.4 \$11.6	BOTTOML SKILLET OF THE SPIN AWESOME FIERY PER MARGARITE RANCHER BACON RANCHER CHIPOTLE BOWL	ESS TOSTADA CHIPS QUESO INACH QUESO E BLOSSOM PETALS PPER TA GRILLED CHICKEN O CHICKEN TACOS ANCH QUESADILLAS	\$3.8 \$6.4 \$7.4 \$6.4 \$12.0 \$10.3
CHILI OR S Big Mo OLDTIMEF BACON BU ULTIMATE SUNRISE I SOUTHER BURGER*	SOUP SALAD Futh Burgers R WITH CHEESE* URGER* BACON BURGER* BURGER* N SMOKEHOUSE DLE BURGER*	\$10.2 \$11.6 \$11.4 \$11.6	BOTTOML SKILLET OF THE SPIN SHIP OF THE SPIN SHIP OF THE SPIN SHIP OF THE SHIP	ESS TOSTADA CHIPS QUESO INACH QUESO E BLOSSOM PETALS PPER TA GRILLED CHICKEN O CHICKEN TACOS ANCH QUESADILLAS E CHICKEN FRESH MEX	\$3.8 \$6.4 \$7.4 \$6.4 \$12.0 \$10.3
CHILI OR S Big Mo OLDTIMER BACON BU ULTIMATE SUNRISE I SOUTHER BURGER* GUACAMO	SOUP SALAD Puth Burgers R WITH CHEESE* URGER* BACON BURGER* BURGER* N SMOKEHOUSE DLE BURGER*	\$10.2 \$11.6 \$11.4 \$11.6	BOTTOML SKILLET O WHITE SPI AWESOME FIERY PEF MARGARIT RANCHER BACON RA CHIPOTLE BOWL HALF ORD	ESS TOSTADA CHIPS QUESO INACH QUESO E BLOSSOM PETALS PPER TA GRILLED CHICKEN O CHICKEN TACOS ANCH QUESADILLAS E CHICKEN FRESH MEX DER OF RIBS	\$3.8 \$6.4 \$7.4 \$6.4 \$12.0 \$10.3
CHILI OR S Big Mo OLDTIMER BACON BU ULTIMATE SUNRISE I SOUTHER BURGER* GUACAMO	SOUP SALAD Futh Burgers R WITH CHEESE* URGER* BACON BURGER* BURGER* N SMOKEHOUSE DLE BURGER*	\$10.2 \$11.6 \$11.4 \$11.6	BOTTOML SKILLET OF THE SPIN SKILLET OF THE SPIN SKILLET OF THE SPIN SKILLET OF THE SPIN SKILLET OF THE SKILL	ESS TOSTADA CHIPS QUESO INACH QUESO E BLOSSOM PETALS PPER TA GRILLED CHICKEN O CHICKEN TACOS ANCH QUESADILLAS E CHICKEN FRESH MEX DER OF RIBS DER OR MIX MATCH	\$3.8 \$6.4 \$7.4 \$6.4 \$12.0 \$10.3



ASPARAGUS GARLIC ROASTED		TROPICAL SUNRISE MARGARITA		
TOMATOES		BLUEBERRY PINEAPPLE MARGARITA		
S'MORES MOLTEN CAKE	\$7.7	DEEP EDDY WATERMELON		
ADD A MINI MOLTEN CAKE	\$2.5	COOLER	\$7.0	
BACON RANCH CHICKEN	\$7.0	DEEP EDDY TEXAS LEMONADE		
QUESADILLAS		PREMIUM LONG ISLAND ICED TEA		
LUNCH DOUBLE BURGER	\$7.0	COCONUT STATE OF MIND		
CHIPS FRESH GUACAMOLE		COPPOLA BIANCO PINOT GRIGIO		
SHARE AN APP				
CHARE A RECEERT		COPPOLA ROSSO RED BLEND		
SHARE A DESSERT		J. LOHR SEVEN OAKS CABERNET		
BLACKBERRY ICED TEA		SAUVIGNON		
CHILI'S PREMIUM BLEND COFFEE				



Chili's Grill Bar Morris

88 Gore Rd, Morris, United States

Opening Hours:

--

